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РАСПРЕДЕЛИТЕЛИ

SELF SERVICE FM 2.0

Технические характеристики
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PERFORMANCE

DIMENSIONS

Hose:
- length 4 m
- Ø 3/4”

SDISPENSER

ELF SERVICE FM 2.0S

280
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360457

280 360

90

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

Code

Weight Packaging N. Boxes/
Europallet

kg lbs mm pcs/
box

Column versions

F00743010 75 165 1478x488x400 1 6* 4

* Pallet XL

EN.  Non-commercial diesel fuel dispenser with 
full optionals, designed for users who insist on the 
best and accept no compromises.
Access to fuel delivery with user key and vehicle 
key to keep a record of the person who refueled 
the vehicle and the vehicle in question, all 
summarized in a detailed report.
LAN data transmission incorporated in the local 
electronics: supports constant dialogue between 
dispenser and PC.
Constant checking of tanks by means of OCIO 
2.0 level indicator supplied as standard. The 
dispenser works only a� er it has been confi gured 
from the PC.
No more need to physically a� end the dispenser 
for confi guration procedures, simply perform 
the task from the comfort of your offi  ce. Local 
memory of last 500 events.
Printer supplied as standard.
The 2.0 product range requires the use of Self 
Service Management 2.0 so� ware
The mechanical component of Self Service FM 
2.0 features:
• Sturdy metal structure
• Front door for easy maintenance.
• High displacement vane pump.
• Automatic nozzle with swivel fi � ing.
• Built-in water absorbing and contaminants fi lter.
• Oval gear electronic fl ow meter.

ES. Surtidor de gasóleo para uso privado, con 
opciones completas, diseñado para usuarios 
que exigen lo mejor y no acepta nada inferior.. 
Acceso al servicio mediante llave de usuario 
y llave del vehículo para saber quién ha 
repostado y en qué vehículo. Todo detallado en 
un informe.
Tarjeta de red LAN integrada  para un diálogo 
constante entre surtidor y ordenador.
Control permanente de los depósitos mediante 
el indicador de nivel OCIO 2.0 suministrado 
como estándar.
El surtidor no funciona hasta que se lo confi gura 
con el ordenador.
Ya no tendrás que ir al surtidor para 
confi gurarlo, sino que podrás hacerlo 
cómodamente desde la ofi cina.
Memoria local de las últimas 500 operaciones.
Impresora incluida 
La gama de productos 2.0 requiere el uso del 
so� ware Self Service Management 2.0.
La parte mecánica de Self Service FM 2.0 se 
caracteriza por:
• Resistente  estructura metálica
• Puerta frontal para facilitar el mantenimiento
• Bomba de paletas de gran caudal
• Pistola automática con conexión giratoria
• Filtro absorbedor de agua e impurezas 
incorporado
• Cuentalitros electrónico de engranajes ovales

- Flow rate up to 90 l/min
- Accuracy:  +/- 0.5 %
- Continuous AC operation.
- Noise level below 75 dB
- IP55 Protection
- LAN adapter

- Caudal de hasta 90 l/min
- Precisión: : +/- 0.5 %
- Funcionamiento CA continúo
- Nivel de ruido inferior a  75 dB
- Protección IP55
- LAN adapter

RU. Раздаточная колонка для дизельного 
топлива для частного пользования, в 
полной комплектации, создана для самых 
взыскательных покупателей.
Доступ к раздаче топлива с помощью ключа 
пользователя и ключа транспортного 
средства: чтобы всегда знать, кто и какую 
машину заправил. При этом составляется 
подробный отчет. В бортовой электронике 
предусмотрена возможность передачи данных 
по сети LAN: это обеспечивает непрерывный 
обмен информацией между ТРК и ПК.
Непрерывный контроль баков с помощью 
серийного индикатора уровня OCIO 2.0.
Перед эксплуатацией ТРК необходимо 
настроить с ПК. Теперь для выполнения 
настройки не нужно идти к колонке: все 
комфортно настраивается в офисе.
В локальной памяти могут храниться 
последние 500 операций. Принтер входит 
в серийную комплектацию. Для гаммы 
продукции 2.0 требуется программное 
обеспечение Self Service Management 2.0.
Механические отличия Self Service FM 2.0:
• Прочная металлоконструкция
• Передняя дверца для удобства 
техобслуживания.
• Шиберный насос с высокой подачей.
• Автоматический пистолет с поворотным 
соединением.
• Встроенный адсорбирующий фильтр для 
отделения воды и примесей.
• Электронный счетчик литров с овальными 
шестернями.

- Расход до 90 л/мин

- Погрешность измерения: +/- 0.5 %

- Непрерывное функционирование от электросети

- Уровень шума ниже 75 дБ

- Защита IP55

- LAN адаптер
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SELF SERVICE FM 2.0SELF SERVICE FM 2.0

Flow-rate Accuracy
up to

l/min

+/- 

90 0,5%
(up to 24 gpm)

FEATURES

(only column versions)

Water captor

Code Description
Fluids Flow-rate Voltage Pump Meter Nozzle Filter Inlet Self Service

Management 
2.0type l/min gpm AC V./Hz

DC Volt
Power
Wa� 

Amp.
max.

mod. mod. type H
2
O

filter
Filtering
capacity

BSP

Column versions

F00743010 Self service 100 FM 2.0 90 24 230/50 1150 5,7 E120 K600 Aut. YES 30 μ 1”1/2 required

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

Level indicator

REQUIRED

EXISTING LAN  NETWORK

User 
management

Vehicle 
management

MAGNETIC KEY (ON REQUEST)

WIFI (ON REQUEST)

PWSTATION-WIFIPW WIFI 2.0

Code F12710090
An hot spot and 
repeater in case of 
long distance

Code F12710120

ON REQUEST

Users
management

Vehicles
management

Code R15904000 
(10 pcs) 

Code R17299000 
(10 pcs) 

User key Vehicle key

g

Required
Self Service

Management
2.0
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